
Local Election 07 June 2024
Bray East LEA - Wicklow County Council

State of the Poll After Count 5 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,299

12

6,490

6,556

66

4

325To save deposit

1

3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Flynn Kennedy, Aoife 231 1,438 Elected -139FG -

Doyle, Erika 104 1,266 - 33-Grn -

Neary, Ian 32 1,166 - 133-IndI -

Duddy, Malachaí 104 889 - 410-Non-P -

Cahill, Denise 18 854 - 445-SF -

Ferris, Anne 49 662 - 637-Lab -

Fitzgerald Doyle, Fergal -611 0 Excluded --FF -

Hayes, Frank 0 0 Excluded --PBP -

Hogan, Ciarán 0 0 Excluded --Ant -

McAllorum, Aaron 0 0 Excluded --SD -

Cremins, Finnian 0 0 Excluded --TIP -

Donnelly, Lee 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Non transferable Not effective 73 215
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