## State of the Poll After Count 5

Bray East LEA - Wicklow County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	6,556	Number Of Seats	4	Number Of Candidates	12
Invalid Ballot Papers	66	Seats Filled	1	Quota	1,299
Valid Poll	6,490	Seats Unfilled	3	To save deposit	325

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Flynn Kennedy, Aoife	FG	231	1,438	Elected	139	-	-
Doyle, Erika	Grn	104	1,266	-	-	33	-
Neary, Ian	Indl	32	1,166	-	-	133	-
Duddy, Malachaí	Non-P	104	889	-	-	410	-
Cahill, Denise	SF	18	854	-	-	445	-
Ferris, Anne	Lab	49	662	-	-	637	-
Fitzgerald Doyle, Fergal	FF	-611	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Hayes, Frank	PBP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Hogan, Ciarán	Ant	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
McAllorum, Aaron	SD	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Cremins, Finnian	TIP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Donnelly, Lee	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not eff	ective	73	215				